06 Oct 2008 page 1 3GW-22048-0
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
MSO2000 Series • DPO2000 Series
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
100 MHz and 200 MHz bandwidth models
2 or 4 analog channels
16 digital channels (MSO2000 Series)

Complies with EN61010–1: 2001,
Complies with the Low Voltage Directive 2004/108/EC for Product Safety
Ordering Information
MSO2000 Models
MSO2012 – 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2+16 channel mixed signal oscilloscope
MSO2014 – 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4+16 channel mixed signal oscilloscope
MSO2024 – 200 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4+16 channel mixed signal oscilloscope
DPO2000 Models
DPO2012 – 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2014 – 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2024 – 200 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope